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The MVSS project focuses on the management of storage resources
throughout the enterprise and the facilities necessary to provide these
functions. In the z/OS environments, DFSMS and all of the DFSMS
components and other vendor-developed (OEM) packages for providing
these services are discussed. Among the many subjects covered are
storage hardware supporied by z/OS, access methods (including
ICF/VSAM), ICF catalog topics and installation-developed tools and
techniques. In the open systems arena we discuss storage-related aspects
of USS, Tivoli Storage Manager on the z/OS platforms, Storage Area
Networks, storage interfaces, and other open systems storage hardware and
software issues. Topics that are addressed for all platforms are disaster
recovery, data storage devices, data backup and archival systems and data
integrity and recovery. The primary activities of the project are: quality IBM
and user experience presentations at major SHAREsSs, requirements
generation and prioritization and ad hoc task forces that influence IBM
regarding future storage management directions by providing customer input.
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MVS Program Leadership

Sam Knutson

Program-Manager

SKnutson@geico.com

Skip Robinson

Program Manager

JO.Skip.Robinson@sce.com

Dave Danner

Program Officer

ddanner9@yahoo.com

Mike Loos

Program Officer

mikeloos@us.ibm.com

Bob Shannon

Program Officer

Bob.Shannon@rocketsoftware.com

Steve Ryder

Program
Requirements

Officer

sryder@ijsrsys.com

MVS Program IBM Representation

Harv Emery Lead IBM Rep (WSC) emeryh@us.ibm.com

Greg Daynes z/OS Installation Deployment | gdaynes@us.ibm.com
B arbara DFSMS Project Manager bawhite@us.ibm.com
McDonald

Jerry Ng z/OS Software Service jerryng@us.ibm.com




Project Officers

Russell Witt - CA
Technologies

Project Manager

russell.witt@ca.com

David Astemborski - First
Bank

Deputy Project Manager /
Scheduling Coordinator

David.Astemborski@

efirstbank.com

Jim Erdahl - U.S. Bank

Deputy Project Manager /
Requirements Coordinator

James.Erdahl@usbank.com

William R. Smith - Hitachi
Data Systems

Deputy Project Manager /
Volunteer Coordinator

William.Smith@hds.com

Harol Durnford - RBC
Financial Services

Deputy Project Manager
/Newsletter

Harold.Dunford@rbc.com

Deb McCarty - EMC

Project Officer

McCarty Debbie@emc.com

Ed Petka - Fiserv Corp

Project Officer

Edward.petka@fiserv.com




Boston MVSS Overview j =

Most of our sessions are here in 309

* A fewin room 311 (around the corner)

e Labs in 312 — across the hall

Meet the z/OS Developers — 6:00pm tonight in Exhibit Hall D
IBM Responses to SHARE MVSS requirements 6:00 tonight

DFSMS Free-for-all on Tuesday at 6:00 here in 309
* Followed by dinner at Café Jaffa

* 1-block North of Boylston St. on Gloucester Street (Gloucester
dead-ends at Boylston St. at convention center/mall)

Meet the CA z/OS Products Developers — Wednesday at 6:00
at the Harvard Club
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« SHARE member creates a online request for an enhancement
to z/OS or its subsystems

« Other SHARE members comment on it for a month

 All project members vote on it (-5 to +5, 5 being most wanted,;
-5 meaning it might hurt their installation)

« IBM reviews it and responds with: already available, plan to
do it, no plans but will consider it, or reject
» Benefits
« More likely to produce results than APAR with SUG
* You can simplify life for yourself and others
* You get to influence IBM’s development
* You can be a hero at work!
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Anaheim California
February 27 — March 4, 2011
Back to a 4 2 day conference (Friday is back)

There WILL be a summer 2011 conference
Location and duration are still being finalized



